

JITEM NO.61

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 37-38 OF 2014

NARENDRA BHUTANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANJALI BHUTANI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 21/04/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let fresh notice be issued on respondent through
Court.
Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

[RAJNI MUKHI]
SR. P.A.

[USHA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER